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FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 324

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 18 FEBRUARY 2021   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 02)
Mrs M O Clarke (DA) to ask the Minister of Health:
With reference to his department receiving an unqualified audit with findings from the Auditor-General for the 2020-21 financial year, what are the accumulative figures in (a) his department and (b) the SA Health Products Regulatory Authority in terms of irregular expenditure?
NW335E 
REPLY:

The cumulative figures for the 2020-21 financial year in terms of irregular expenditure as stated in the Annual Reports are as follows: 
(a) 	The Department:  R297 888.00.

(b) 	The SA Health Products Regulatory Authority:  R10 369 880
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Mrs M O Clarke (DA) to ask the Minister of Health
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